
14

15

36

29

33

2
4-2

5

Totte
nham

 S
tre

et

W
hitfield S

treet

44

37

46

31

31

12

11

10

9

8

31bGoodge S
tre

et

A
ccess H

o
use

7

35

17

30

28

26

22

24

5

16

19a

12-1
4

16
5

216-2
17

20

5

37

36

70a

76a

213-2
15

71

15

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

R
em

ax

M
icro A

nvika

24
7

69a

54

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Offices

W
hitfi

eld C
ourt

Retail

Of L
aw

Stre
et S

ta
tio

n

30-3
2

11

18

48

10

25

51

1

52

13

61

5

62

40

75

63

1

25

23

21

27

9

2

47

60

49

28

46

9

8

Retail

Offices

Offices

Retail

The C
olle

ge

W
hittington H

ouse

K
C

Goodge

Office

Playground

Retail

67

66

65

64

And S
cie

nto
logy

Dianetic
s

Ridgm
ount P

lace

Rid
gm

ount P
la

ce

W
hitfield S

treet

T
ottenham

 C
ourt R

oad

T
o
tte

n
h
a
m

 C
o
u
rt R

o
a
d

A
lfred P

lace

A
lfred P

lace

Chenies S
tre

et

Goodge S
tre

et

South C
re

sce
nt

Sto
re

 S
tre

et

Sto
re

 S
tre

et

W
indmill 

Stre
et

FieldCra
btre

e

69

71a

17

53

1

18

3

35

3310-1
6

70

0m 10m 20m 30m

LOCATION PLAN
216-217 Tottenham Court Road
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